

Misc.exe 187/2024

Order Dated :06/12/2025

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W as reminder i/d P.A

Petitioner is present by filing hazirah.

OP takes no step.

Petitioner files fresh requisite of D/W along with p.fees of Rs.2/- paid.

Issue D/W against OP.

E/R of D/W is received by hand by Subrata Hansda, Constable of Chandannagar P.S.

Day adjourned.

Fix 23/02/2026 for E/R of D/W as reminder i/d P.A.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah